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TEAM NAME
Teays Valley Middle School
Big Walnut Middle School
Oak Hills Middle School
Centerville Middle Schools
Jackson Middle School
Loveland Middle School
Midview Middle School
Minerva Middle School
North Ridgeville Middle School
Northeastern Middle School
Ridgeview Junior High School
Springboro JH School
0
0
0
Miamisburg Middle School

OHSAA QUALIFYING ROUND
December 13, 2025
DIVISION Junior High

CITy
Ashville
Sunbury
Cincinnati
Centerville
Jackson
Loveland
Grafton
Minerva
North Ridgeville
South Vienna
Pickerington
Springboro
0
0
0
Miamisburg

Fight Song
TOTAL
63.150
55.650
65.450
62.000
60.400
58.400
57.700
60.700
63.600
60.250

. 66800
64.650
0.000
0.000
0.000
60.950

Band Chant
TOTAL
43.100
38.800

| 45550
38.300
37.500
43.100
36.350
35.100
35.800
38.600
45.150
44.600
0.000
0.000
0.000
35.150

Crowd Leading
TOTAL
84.000
79.450
83.550
80.600
77.450
78.300
79.800
77.250
74.000
80.200

84550
84.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
79.250

COMBINED
TOTAL
190.250
173.900
194.550
180.900
175.350
179.800
173.850
173.050
173.400
179.050
196.500
193.550
0.000
0.000
0.000
175.350



	RESULTS COMBINED

